

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 17, the third engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 12, line 28, delete everything after "[62J.92]" and insert "RECOMMENDATIONS."
- 1.3 Page 12, line 29, before "Upper" insert "Recommendation of an"
- 1.4 Page 13, line 1, delete "shall establish" and insert "may recommend"
- 1.5 Page 13, delete lines 8 to 30
- 1.6 Page 14, delete lines 1 to 5
- 1.7 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 1.8 Page 14, line 6, delete "decision" and insert "recommendation"
- 1.9 Page 14, line 7, delete "decision" and insert "recommendation" and delete "decision"
- 1.10 and insert "board's issuance of the recommendation"
- 1.11 Page 14, line 8, after "decision" insert "on the original recommendation"
- 1.12 Page 14, delete section 16
- 1.13 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.14 Amend the title accordingly